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Beaconsfield Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Beaconsfield City Council - Vote for 3 No Candidate Filed

Benton Mayor - Vote for 1 Don Zollman 202 State St. PO Box 292, Benton, IA 50835 641-344-3224

Benton City Countil - Vote for 3 Sharon Bowen 117 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-344-6861 bowen71@iowatelecom.net
Karyn Graham 120 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-785-2287
Daron Richie 304 Main St. Benton, IA 50835 641-785-2323

Diagonal Mayor - Vote for 1 Lester E. Elliott 411 Adams St. Diagonal IA 50845 641-344-7477 lesterelliott@hotmail.com

Diagonal City Council - Vote for 3 Doug Ruby 412 Broadway, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-782-0943 48dougruby@gmail.com
James A. Norris 411 Broadway, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-344-1057 norris@iowatelecom.net
Shon O'Kelley 707 Madison, Diagona, IA 50845 641-247-1800 shon_ok@hotmail.com

Ellston Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Ellston City Council - Vote for 5 No Candidate Filed

Kellerton Mayor - Vote for 1 Thomas Giles 313 S. Lincoln, Kellerton, IA 50133 641-344-9644

Kellerton City Council - Vote for 3 Thomas Joseph Mate 304 N. Adams St., Kellerton, IA 50133 641-781-8286 tjandjadamate@gmail.com
Jackelynn Giles 207 N. Taylor St., Kellerotn, IA 50133 641-414-0625 jayemomma06@aol.com
Kathy Comer Johnston 101 W. First Ave PO Box 134, Kellerton, IA 50133 641-414-5243

Kellerton City Council - To Fill Vacancy - Vote for 1 Christina Noel 207 N Clark St. kellerton, IA 50133 515-208-1325 sweettina247@gmail.com

Maloy Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Maloy City Council - Vote for 3 No Candidate Filed

Mount Ayr Mayor - Vote for 1 Steve Fetty 107 E. Monroe St. Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-464-3515 sfetty@mchsi.com

Mount Ayr City Council - Vote for 3 Jessica Murphy 706 W. Columbus, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 515-971-5632 jmmurphy02@hotmail.com
Chandra Poore 900 W. Adams, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 515-314-0141 chandra.poore@mtayrschools.org

Rachael Rumple 200 S. Grant, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 480-343-8739 rachael.rumple@gmail.com

Michael Wik 807 N. Fillmore St., Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-203-4854 forddealer0@gmail.com
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Redding Mayor - Vote for 1 Jeff Quick 100 4th St PO Box 187, Redding, IA 50860 641-344-3569 jeff.kte@gmail.com

Redding City Council - Vote for 5 Frank Baker 404 Main St. PO Box 275, Redding, IA 50860 641-344-9974 bsbaker68@gmail.com
Barbara Clark 311 Main St. Redding, IA 50860 641-464-6020 barbaramartinclark@gmail.com
Bob McCully 507 Central St. Redding, IA 50860 641-767-8003 robertll@iowatelecom.net
Jeff Overholser 107 Depot St., Redding, IA 50860 641-344-6933

Tingley Mayor - Vote for 1 No Candidate Filed

Tingley City Council - Vote 3 No Candidate Filed

Diagonal School Board - At Large - Vote for 3 JP Whittington 2044 160th St, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-340-0769 jpwhittington4020@gmail.com
Pamela R. Grace 100 E. 1st St, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-234-0221 pam.grace@excelengineering.org
Becky Stamps 1515 120th St, Diagonal, IA 50845 641-202-6808 bmstamps@yahoo.com

Mount Ayr School Board - District 1 - Vote for 1 Mark Budach 206 S. Kirby St, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-344-8099 markbudach@gmail.com
Craig Winemiller 2411 240th St, Mount Ayr, IA 50854

Mount Ayr School Board - District 3 - Vote for 1 Brian Carroll Still 3260 State Highway 2, Kellerton, IA 50133 515-250-0848 brian12still@gmail.com
Patricia J. West 409 E. 1st Ave, Kellerton, IA 50133 641-344-9774 westgirls2017@gmail.com

Mount Ayr School Board - At Large - Vote for 1 Samantha Jo Elliott 605 Cindy Drive, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-202-1616 sammijoelliott29@gmail.com
Jim Uhlenkamp 802 E. Jefferson, Mount Ayr, IA 50854 641-344-8416 juhlenkamp42@gmail.com

Rural Improvement Zone Board - Vote for 1 Michael Chapman 3192 Indian Point Dr., Ellston, IA 50074 515-321-4703 mikechapman824@yahoo.com
Rudy Lucia 3176 Morman Trl, Ellston, IA 50074 641-247-9288

Mount Ayr School Public Measure SL Summary: To adopt a Revenue Purpose Statement specifying the use of revenues the Mount Ayr Community School District will receive 

from the State of Iowa Secure an Advanced Vision for Education Fund.

Public measures
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